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Search mission list results 

Place  Place of 

Date departure 

Date return 

Duration 

Transportation  Accommodation  Daily 

Meals 

Miscellaneous  Total 

of 

destination 

in days 

cost 

cost 

allowances 

deductions 

costs 

Cost 

origin 

 

 

BRU 

Santander (ESP) 

11-09-2018  

12-09-2018  

1,33 

206.91 

109.80 

117.33 

- 13.20 

40.00 

460,84 

BRU 

Heraklion (GRC) 

14-10-2018 

18-10-2018 

4,33 

392.08 

653.09 

355.33 

- 139.40 

38.68 

1.299,78 

BRU 

Ispra (ITA) 

02-07-2018  

03-07-2018 

1,38 

402.97 

70 

134.75 

-39.20 

0.00 

568,52 

BRU 

Leuven (BEL) 

04-07-2018  

06-07-2018  

2,50 

53.76 

0.00 

255.00 

-198.90 

0.00 

109,86 

BRU 

Berlin (DEU) 

16-03-2018  

16-03-2018 

1,00 

185.92 

0.00 

97.00 

-29.10 

20.00 

273,82 

BRU 

Heidelberg (DEU) 

27-02-2018  

02-03-2018  

3,50 

431.38 

345 

339.50 

-145.50 

0.00 

970,38 

BRU 

Malta (MLT) 

17-10-2017  

21-10-2017 

3,50 

275.02 

301.5 

308.00 

-171.60 

8.80 

721,72 

BRU 

Geneva (CHE) 

04-07-2017 

07-07-2017 

4,00 

267.08 

159.12 

320.00 

-120.00 

59.72 

685.92 

BRU 

Tel Aviv (ISR) 

16-05-2017  

18-05-2017 

3,00 

729.04 

477.38 

315.00 

-94.50 

0.00 

1.426,92 

BRU 

Madrid (ESP) 

23-03-2017 

26-03-2017  

2,50 

451.54 

90.00 

220.00 

-44.00 

-22.50 

739,04 

BRU 

Padova (ITA) 

23-04-2017  

26-04-2017  

3,50 

93.46 

293.55 

343.00 

-191.10 

21.98 

560,89 
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